
 
Summer Recreational Swim Team  

Meet Schedule  
HFSSWest 
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Date Day Time (warm up) Events Location 

June 4 Sunday 4:00pm Intersquad meet and Parent 
Meeting Thunderbird Adventist Academy 

June 6 Tuesday 5:30pm Free / Back / Breast Arrowhead Country Club 

June 8 Thursday 5:30pm Free / Fly / Breast Vistancia - Foothills Center Pool  

June 13 Tuesday 5:30pm Fly / Breast / Back Arrowhead Country Club 

June 15 Thursday 5:30pm Breast / Free / Back  Melrose Swim Club  
w/ HFSSEast 

June 20 Tuesday 5:30pm Free / Back / Fly Bellair Swim Club 

June 22 Thursday 5:30pm Back / Fly / Breast Melrose Swim Club 

June 27 Tuesday 5:30pm Free / Back / Ind. Med. Qualifier 
Swim 2 of 3 events Arrowhead Country Club 

June 29 Thursday 5:30pm All strokes / Ind. Med. Qualifier 
Swim 2 of 5 events YMCA Chris-Town 

July 6 Thursday 5:30pm Fly / Back / Breast / Free 
Swim 3 of 4 Anthem Community Center 

 
 

DSL Championships - The championships are for qualifying swimmers only 
Monday July 10th – Wednesday July 12th at Arrowhead Country Club, Events and Times TBD 

* In the event of a cancellation of any championship meet day, it could be rescheduled to Thursday July 13th.  
 
Meet Locations 
Anthem Community Center     41130 N. Freedom Way Anthem  85086 623-879-3011 
Arrowhead Country Club     19888 N. 73rd Avenue Glendale 85308 623-561-9600 
Bellair Swim Club     4445 Wagoner Road Glendale 85308 602-978-1417 
Desert Camp Community Center    9260 E Desert Camp Drive Scottsdale 85255 480-342-7178 
Melrose Swim Club     11424 N. 30th Street Phoenix 85032 602-971-7680  
Thunderbird Adventist Academy     7410 E. Sutton Drive Scottsdale 85260 602-971-4044 
Vistancia - Foothills Center Pool     31642 N Westland Rd Peoria 85383 
YMCA Chris-Town     5517 N. 17th Avenue Phoenix 85015 602-242-7717 
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